1st July 2026)

4th Installment
(on or before

1st Oct, 2026)

Total Fee
(Rs.) (1st Year &

2nd Year)

Rs. 1,25000/- Rs. 1,25,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,75,000/- Rs. 3,00000/- Rs. 2,75,000/-

Second Year (Session 2026-27)First Year (Session 2025-26)

Rs. 11,50,000/-
Rs. Eleven Lakh 

Fifty Thousand 

FEE STRUCTURE

FEES STRUCTURE AND SCHOLARSHIPS

FEE STRUCTURE

Fee structure of PGDM-Programme for 2025-27 (29th Batch)
(Approved by All India Council for Technical Education, Ministry Of Education, Govt. of India 

(COMPANY SPONSORED CATEGORY)

[PGDM: